Server & related equipment Town of Ridgefield

10-04 , closed 8/18/09 @ 11lam

MNJ Technologies Direct
Buffalo Grove, IL

CVM
Madison, CT

EDC System
Lafayette, CA

CNC Microtech
Bethel, CT

The Ergonomic Group
Rocky Hill, CT

En Pointe Technologies
Gardena, CA

Metro Buisness Systems
Stamford, CT

SHI International
Piscataway, NJ

CherryStonelT
Huntington Beach, CA

Ace Computer
E. Brunswick, NJ

Global Computer Company

Holmdel, NJ

SAI Systems
Shelton, CT

The Buisness Network Group

West Haven, CT

Aztec Technologies
Middletown, CT

Systems Integration
Wethersfield, CT

CVM
Madison, CT

$

Price

33,674.73

34,067.88

38,331.00

40,415.00

40,590.00

41,386.71

42,069.00

43,107.00

43,773.00

43,920.00

44,087.89

44,151.00

44,207.70

44,297.72

44,755.02

45,115.84

Dated 8/12/09

Dated 7/28/09
May be prior to Addendum



Carousel Industries $ 45,969.27
Exeter, RI

Zip Express Installation $ 46,696.41
Minneapolis, MN

Gains Capital Corp $ 46,845.00
Westport, CT

The CAD Center $ 46,980.78
East Hartford, CT

MX Consulting Services $ 47,157.39
Raynham, MA
The Computer Company $ 47,794.11

Cromwell, CT

No judgment as to responsiveness of bid as of this posting
No judgment as to the responsibility of the bidder as of this posting
Jerry Gay, C.P.P.B.



