Server & related equipment Town of Ridgefield					
10-04 , closed 8/18/09 @ 11am		<u>Price</u>			
MNJ Technologies Direct Buffalo Grove, IL	\$	33,674.73			
CVM Madison, CT	\$	34,067.88	Dated 8/12/09		
EDC System Lafayette, CA	\$	38,331.00			
CNC Microtech Bethel, CT	\$	40,415.00			
The Ergonomic Group Rocky Hill, CT	\$	40,590.00			
En Pointe Technologies Gardena, CA	\$	41,386.71			
Metro Buisness Systems Stamford, CT	\$	42,069.00			
SHI International Piscataway, NJ	\$	43,107.00			
CherryStoneIT Huntington Beach, CA	\$	43,773.00			
Ace Computer E. Brunswick, NJ	\$	43,920.00			
Global Computer Company Holmdel, NJ	\$	44,087.89			
SAI Systems Shelton, CT	\$	44,151.00			
The Buisness Network Group West Haven, CT	\$	44,207.70			
Aztec Technologies Middletown, CT	\$	44,297.72			
Systems Integration Wethersfield, CT	\$	44,755.02			
CVM Madison, CT	\$	45,115.84	Dated 7/28/09 May be prior to Addendum		

Carousel Industries Exeter, RI	\$ 45,969.27
Zip Express Installation Minneapolis, MN	\$ 46,696.41
Gains Capital Corp Westport, CT	\$ 46,845.00
The CAD Center East Hartford, CT	\$ 46,980.78
MX Consulting Services Raynham, MA	\$ 47,157.39
The Computer Company Cromwell, CT	\$ 47,794.11

No judgment as to responsiveness of bid as of this posting
No judgment as to the responsibility of the bidder as of this posting
Jerry Gay, C.P.P.B.